
2022 Intercollegiate Bowling Championships2022 Intercollegiate Bowling Championships
April 21, 2022

MEN Stardust Bowl - Addison, IL   -  Games 1-12
2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 15

PL SCHOOL GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 GM 7 GM 8 GM 9 GM 10 GM 11 GM 12
FIRST 

BLOCK
1 SCAD Savannah 177 213 202 219 238 204 256 236 279 215 170 193 2602
2 Wichita State 222 231 241 203 224 227 185 222 214 153 189 215 2526
3 St. Francis (IL) 267 201 223 223 168 221 207 202 178 242 159 230 2521
4 Mount Mercy 192 161 233 221 199 236 177 227 192 205 214 242 2499
5 Emmanuel 211 193 169 228 169 202 234 182 189 220 256 213 2466
6 Webber International 200 214 150 172 174 216 244 199 159 229 237 246 2440
7 William Penn 187 209 198 176 173 212 215 183 225 223 223 199 2423
8 Wisconsin Whitewater 192 215 155 211 208 191 196 232 201 202 192 183 2378
9 Oklahoma Christian 167 199 208 245 150 193 235 221 161 201 190 184 2354
10 McKendree 209 222 213 187 150 202 201 186 221 180 170 194 2335
11 Lindenwood 182 167 200 202 166 224 209 186 194 215 186 189 2320
12 St. Ambrose 191 200 199 181 165 195 156 180 222 177 238 210 2314
13 Indiana Tech 158 198 180 161 200 194 202 164 212 221 236 187 2313
14 Midland 189 212 178 200 173 191 190 203 218 168 213 164 2299
15 William Paterson 203 168 174 193 190 172 224 196 220 183 190 173 2286
16 Tennessee Southern 178 195 192 189 190 170 184 156 222 177 222 178 2253

WOMEN
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

PL SCHOOL GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 GM 7 GM 8 GM 9 GM 10 GM 11 GM 12
FIRST 

BLOCK
1 Maryville 186 179 170 211 195 169 214 215 234 246 174 232 2425
2 Lawrence Tech 208 232 159 213 197 170 194 216 200 266 180 189 2424
3 Pikeville 177 192 247 245 247 158 182 203 216 166 164 226 2423
4 McKendree 245 205 182 216 170 197 195 195 182 205 202 199 2393
5 Sam Houston State 211 203 202 213 192 197 237 161 181 183 215 186 2381
6 SCAD Savannah 158 173 206 215 170 226 177 177 189 180 237 225 2333
6 St. Francis (IL) 199 198 158 177 184 228 179 194 194 203 243 176 2333
8 Mount St. Mary's 210 157 206 188 193 194 220 224 210 146 174 184 2306
9 Wichita State 196 181 230 185 148 180 192 189 165 223 163 243 2295
10 Stephen F Austin 169 223 221 197 179 195 178 184 154 181 195 185 2261
11 Louisiana Tech 173 219 161 157 165 203 147 169 208 234 215 205 2256
12 Delaware State 184 158 199 187 156 159 183 223 184 226 168 224 2251
13 Duquesne 207 156 211 202 161 153 190 178 171 245 181 179 2234
14 Tulane 202 155 187 230 147 178 216 184 157 165 201 197 2219
15 Mount Mercy 158 220 174 204 143 173 188 144 178 174 234 201 2191
16 Saint Xavier 168 188 170 185 166 180 193 181 173 189 171 196 2160

see other page for games 13-24



2022 Intercollegiate Bowling Championships
April 21, 2022

Stardust Bowl - Addison, IL  -  Games 13-24
MEN

17 18 19 20 22 23 24 25 27 28 29 30

PL SCHOOL
BLOCK 

ONE
GM 13 GM 14 GM 15 GM 16 GM 17 GM 18 GM 19 GM 20 GM 21 GM 22 GM 23 GM 24

SECOND 
BLOCK

GRAND 
TOTAL

1 SCAD Savannah 2602 173 258 222 247 222 211 192 219 157 201 196 225 2523 5125
2 Emmanuel 2466 223 207 155 204 253 222 180 207 167 247 207 227 2499 4965
3 Wichita State 2526 208 212 210 225 197 179 161 222 181 191 203 238 2427 4953
4 Indiana Tech 2313 209 204 257 248 279 177 209 202 213 186 237 149 2570 4883
5 St. Ambrose 2314 229 211 211 245 243 212 214 183 245 213 178 180 2564 4878
6 Lindenwood 2320 233 214 243 223 198 267 224 234 177 147 202 183 2545 4865
7 Webber International 2440 212 214 201 160 214 204 181 197 234 227 168 212 2424 4864
8 Wisconsin Whitewater 2378 213 177 173 202 235 233 194 247 235 170 194 200 2473 4851
9 Mount Mercy 2499 201 200 175 199 189 243 170 231 215 193 149 171 2336 4835
10 William Penn 2423 171 196 237 234 192 223 169 170 180 177 205 217 2371 4794
11 St. Francis (IL) 2521 147 146 177 143 182 176 209 212 238 236 208 188 2262 4783
12 McKendree 2335 178 228 178 220 215 215 182 212 190 194 222 213 2447 4782
13 William Paterson 2286 188 178 183 162 197 233 181 233 215 222 195 200 2387 4673
14 Oklahoma Christian 2354 182 187 181 190 188 190 143 179 202 190 201 193 2226 4580
15 Midland 2299 210 181 175 190 206 165 161 157 198 236 203 195 2277 4576
16 Tennessee Southern 2253 217 163 165 222 211 168 224 180 181 192 193 204 2320 4573

WOMEN 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

PL SCHOOL
BLOCK 

ONE
GM 13 GM 14 GM 15 GM 16 GM 17 GM 18 GM 19 GM 20 GM 21 GM 22 GM 23 GM 24

SECOND 
BLOCK

GRAND 
TOTAL

1 McKendree 2393 182 232 229 217 203 207 215 195 225 168 200 208 2481 4874
2 Wichita State 2295 212 263 192 223 200 180 170 171 188 182 257 235 2473 4768
3 Maryville 2425 197 169 244 149 178 172 197 200 207 222 175 195 2305 4730
4 Mount St. Mary's 2306 267 205 182 195 212 192 211 215 166 158 198 217 2418 4724
5 Stephen F Austin 2261 244 186 199 255 166 194 206 192 194 226 183 195 2440 4701
6 St. Francis (IL) 2333 180 150 218 171 210 188 256 227 214 173 212 166 2365 4698
7 Lawrence Tech 2424 181 167 166 214 165 201 174 222 179 180 211 190 2250 4674
8 Pikeville 2423 207 170 221 175 210 207 167 182 182 189 199 140 2249 4672
9 SCAD Savannah 2333 183 182 197 214 180 164 147 266 258 191 185 159 2326 4659
10 Sam Houston State 2381 156 155 202 170 193 197 177 170 187 235 161 237 2240 4621
11 Louisiana Tech 2256 189 201 201 189 189 172 155 233 208 246 183 179 2345 4601
12 Duquesne 2234 178 190 211 195 194 206 171 252 171 205 192 195 2360 4594
13 Saint Xavier 2160 183 170 166 211 152 206 161 185 175 224 237 234 2304 4464
14 Mount Mercy 2191 208 177 188 178 199 190 216 144 201 192 194 170 2257 4448
15 Tulane 2219 155 193 201 211 150 151 206 181 186 232 180 167 2213 4432
16 Delaware State 2251 174 156 200 186 183 163 203 173 159 200 166 184 2147 4398

See other page for games 1-12 *  Ties for position round are broken by the games 17-20 block total


